Drinks Menu




WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITE
Vinho Verde - 175ml £ 6.50 250ml £ 9.50
Pinot Grigio - 175ml £ 6.80 250mI £10.00

Sauvignon Blanc -  175ml £ 7.00 250mI £10.50
Chenin Blanc - 176ml £7.20 250ml £11.00
Sauvignon Blanc NZ - 175ml £9.00 250ml £12.00

BAR LIST

ALL ITEMS IN BLUE ATTRACT THE 10% LOYALTY

CARD DISCOUNT, ASK FOR A FORM AT THE BAR.

Draught Beers, Ciders & Craft Keg Beers

Viognier - 175ml £10.00 250ml £13.00 Pravha Half £2.90 Pint £5.75
San Miguel Half £3.15 Pint £6.25
RED Estrella Damm Half £3.30 Pint £6.50
Thatchers Gold Half £2.80 Pint £5.50
Tempranillo - 175ml £6.50 250mI £ 9.50 Aspalls Half £3.05 Pint £6.00
Nero d'Avola - 175ml £6.80 250ml £10.00 Guinness Half £3.30 Pint £6.50
Shiraz - 175ml £7.00 250mI £10.50
Merlot - 175ml £7.20 250ml £11.00 Real Ales
Malbec - 175ml £9.00 250ml £12.00
Appassimento - 175mIE10.00 250mI£13.00 g 4o ombe Original  Half £2.30 Pint £4.50
ROSE Rare Breed Half £2.40 Pint £4.75
Liberation IPA Half £2.80 Pint £5.50
Pinot Grigio Rose - 175ml £6.50 250ml £9.50
Zensa Rosato - 175ml £7.20 250mi £11.00 ~ Bottled Beverages
125ml measures are available if requested Perloni 0% £3.00
Guinness 0% £5.00
Peroni £4.00
BUBBLE
v S Corona £4.50

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0%  £4.50

Bott Poeti P
ottega Foeti Frosecco Old Mout Strawberry & Apple £6.00

Brut DOC 20cl - £9.60

Old Mout Berries & Cherries £6.00
Bailly Lapierre Crémant de Bourgogne RS Hozo £6.00
Chardonnay NV 125ml £9.00
Soft Drinks
Britvic cranberry juice £2.80
SPECIALITY COFFEE Britvic grapefruit juice £2.80
Schweppes pineapple juice £2.50
We have a full range of coffees and liqueur coffees Schweppes orange J.w.ce £2.40
, ) , Schweppes tomato juice £2.40
available, made with freshly ground Winchester Coca-Cola bottle £310
Coffee Roasters beans, please ask a member of Coke Zero bottle £2.90
staff for more detalils. J20 apple & mango £3.80
J20 apple & raspberry £3.80
J20 orange & passion fruit £3.80
Belvoir Elderflower Presse £4.30
Fever Tree Ginger Beer £4.30
Appletiser £3.70

All prices include VAT at current rates. Alcohol percentages
are approximate & may vary with vintage. Vintages may
vary depending on availability.



Mixers

Schweppes cordial
Schweppes bitter lemon
Schweppes slimline tonic
Schweppes tonic
Schweppes ginger ale
Fever Tree tonic

Fever Tree light tonic

Fever Tree aromatic tonic

Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic

Fever Tree elderflower tonic

Post Mix Draught

Pepsi Max
R.Whites Lemonade
Pepsi

Bottled Water

Hildon still or sparkling 330ml
Hildon still or sparkling 750ml

Vodka

Strykk 0%

Smirnoff Red
Black Cow

Mermaid Salt Vodka
Grey Goose

Gins

Gordons 0%

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 0%
Gordons

Bombay Sapphire

Mermaid

Mermaid Pink

Mermaid Zest

Tanqueray

Whitley Neil Parma Violet Gin
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger
Hendricks

£1.50
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.60
£2.60
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Reg £3.70
Reg £3.40
Reg £3.90

£3.00
£5.40

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

£3.50
£3.70
£4.20
£4.80
£5.00

£3.00
£3.30
£3.70
£4.20
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.90

ROSE WINES

27 Parini Pinot Grigio Blush delle Venezie -
Italy ABV: 10.5% Price: £25.00

28 Zensa Rosato IGP Puglia Organic - ltaly
ABV: 12.0% Price: £30.00

29 Cotes de Provence Rosé, Héritage,
Estandon - France
ABV: 12.5% Price: £40.00

NON ALCOHOLIC WINE

35 Bottega Sparkling 0% White - Italy
ABV: 0% Price: £20.00

36 White - Natureo Muscat Torres - Spain
ABV: 0% Price: £20.00

37 Red - Natureo Syrah Torres - Spain
ABV: 0% Price: £20.00

38 Rose - Natureo Rosado Torres - Spain
ABV: 0% Price: £20.00

BUBBLES

23s Bottega Poeti Prosecco Brut DOC 20cl -
ltaly ABV: 11% Price: £9.60

23 Bottega Poeti Prosecco Brut DOC 75cl -
ltaly ABV: 11% Price: £30.00

24 Bottega Poeti Rosé Prosecco DOC 75cl -
ltaly ABV: 11.5% Price: £32.00

25 Bailly Lapierre Cremant de Bourgogne
Chardonnay NV 75cl - France
ABV: 11.5% Price: £40.00

26 Louis Pommery England Sparkling 75cl -
Hampshire, England ABV: 12.5% Price: £75.00



RED WINE

12 Castillo de Mureva Organic Tempranillo,

Castilla - Spain
ABV: 13% Price: £25.00

13 Vinuva Organic Nero d'Avola DOC, - Italy

ABV: 13% Price: £27.00

14 Reign Of Terroir Shiraz, Swartland -
South Africa
ABV: 13% Price: £27.00

15 Errazuriz Merlot, Curicé Valley - Chile
ABV: 13% Price: £28.00

16 Los Intocables Bourbon Barrel Malbec,
San Juan - Argentina
ABV: 13% Price: £34.00

17 Fiorebella Rosso Appassimento, Rosso
del Veneto - Italy
ABV: 14.5% Price: £35.00

18 Beaujolais-Villages, Mommessin Les
Grandes Mises - France
ABV: 14% Price: £40.00

19 Villa Maria Private Bin Pinot Noir -
Marlborough Australia
ABV: 14% Price: £45.00

20 Viua Real. Rioja Reserva - Spain
ABV: 14% Price: £50.00

21 Chateau des Bardes, Saint-Emilion
Grand Cru - France
ABV: 13% Price: £58.00

22 Chateau Cissac, Haut-Médoc - France
ABV: 149% Price: £60.00

Whisky

Bells
Famous Grouse
Jamesons Irish whiskey

Bourbon

Jack Daniels

Malt Whisky

Glenlivet

Glenfiddich

Jura 10 year old
Laphroaig 10 year old
Dalwhinnie 15 year old

Cognac

Courvoisier
Courvoisier XO
Martell

Remy Martin champagne cognac

Armagnac

Janneau
Janneau XO

Rums

Captain Morgan 0%
Captain Morgan'’s spiced
Kraken

Bacardi

Mermaid spiced

25mil
25ml
25ml

25ml

25m
25ml
25m|
25m|
25m

25ml
25m|
25ml
25m|

25ml
25ml

25m
25m|
25m|
25ml
25ml

£3.70
£3.80
£4.00

£3.90

£5.25
£56.30
£5.40
£5.70
£6.70

£4.20
£13.00
£5.00
£56.50

£5.00
£12.80

£3.00
£3.70
£4.10
£4.50
£4.80



Spirits & Liqueurs

Archers 25ml £3.70
Baileys 50ml £3.70
Calvados 26ml £4.75
Campari 50ml £3.70
Cinzano 50ml £3.70
Cointreau 25ml £4.20
Drambuie 25ml £4.20
Disaronno 26ml £4.20
Dubonnet 50ml £3.70
Grand Marnier 25ml £4.20
Harveys Bristol cream sherry 50ml £3.50
Malibu 25ml £3.70
Martini extra dry 50ml £3.70
Martini rosso 50ml £3.70
Pernod 25ml £3.70
Pimms 50ml £5.00
Sambuca 25ml £3.80
Sambuca black 25ml £3.80
Southern Comfort 25ml £3.70
Tequila 25ml £3.80
Tia Maria 50ml £3.80
Tio pepe sherry 50ml £3.70
Ports

Dows Ruby 50ml £5.10
Dows LBV 50ml £6.85

THE WINES HAVE BEEN CAREFULLY
SELECTED BY OUR SUPPLIERS IN
CONJUNCTION WITH US.

WE ARE KEEN TO RECEIVE YOUR
FEEDBACK ON THE LIST FOR WHEN
WE REVIEW IT READY FOR THE
AUTUMN.

FURTHER TO THE WINES LISTED
WE HAVE AN EXTRA OFF LIST
COLLECTION - PLEASE ASK A

MEMBER OF STAFF FOR DETAILS.

WHITE WINES

1 Quinta das Arcas Arca Nova Branco, Vinho
Verde - Portugal
ABV: 11% Price: £25.00

2 Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio IGT - Italy
ABV: 10% Price: £26.00

3 Tekena Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley -
Chile
ABV: 12.5% Price: £27.00

4 Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection Bush Vines
Chenin Blanc, Coastal Region - South Africa
ABV: 13.5% Price: £28.00

5 Yealands Estate Single Vineyard Sauvignon
Blanc - Marlborough, Australia
ABV: 13% Price: £32.00

6 Flagstone Word of Mouth Viognier, Western
Cape - South Africa
ABV: 12.5% Price: £37.00

7 Paco & Lola Lolo Tree Albarino,
Ruedas Baixas - Spain
ABV: 13.0% Price: £41.00

8 Gerard Bertrand Heritage Picpoul White,
Occitanie - France
ABV: 12.5% Price: £42.00

9 Ilcauna Petit Chablis - France
ABV: 12.5% Price: £45.00

10 Morgassi Superiore Volo Gavi del Comune
di Gavi DOCG - ltaly
ABV: 12.5% Price: £50.00

11 Sancerre, Les Collinettes, Joseph Mellot -
France ABV: 13% Price: £60.00



Join our exclusive
Loyalty Club

The King's Head =
Main Road 2
Hursley 7
Winchester
SO21 2JW

01962 775208
office@thekingsheadhursley.com

www.thekingsheadhursley.com
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