

Drinks Menu

WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITE

 Vinho Verde 175ml £ 6.50 250ml £ 9.50

 Pinot Grigio 175ml £ 6.80 250ml £10.00

 Sauvignon Blanc 175ml £ 7.00 250ml £10.50

 Chenin Blanc 175ml £7.20 250ml £11.00

 Sauvignon Blanc NZ 175ml £9.00 250ml £12.00

 Viognier 175ml £10.00 250ml £13.00

RED

 Tempranillo 175ml £6.50
 250ml £ 9.50

 Nero d'Avola 175ml £6.80
 250ml £10.00

 Shiraz 175ml £7.00
 250ml £10.50

 Merlot 175ml £7.20
 250ml £11.00

 Malbec 175ml £9.00
 250ml £12.00

 Appassimento 175ml £10.00
 250ml £13.00

ROSÉ

Pinot Grigio Rose - 175ml £6.50 250ml £9.50

Zensa Rosato - 175ml £7.20 250ml £11.00

125ml measures are available if requested

BUBBLES

Bottega Poeti Prosecco

Brut DOC 20cl - £9.60

Bailly Lapierre Crémant de Bourgogne Chardonnay NV 125ml £9.00

SPECIALITY COFFEE

We have a full range of coffees and liqueur coffees available, made with freshly ground Winchester Coffee Roasters beans, please ask a member of staff for more details.

All prices include VAT at current rates. Alcohol percentages are approximate & may vary with vintage. Vintages may vary depending on availability.

BAR LIST

ALL ITEMS IN BLUE ATTRACT THE 10% LOYALTY CARD DISCOUNT, ASK FOR A FORM AT THE BAR.

Draught Beers, Ciders & Craft Keg Beers

Pravha	Half £2.90	Pint £5.75
San Miguel	Half £3.15	Pint £6.25
Estrella Damm	Half £3.30	Pint £6.50
Thatchers Gold	Half £2.80	Pint £5.50
Aspalls	Half £3.05	Pint £6.00
Guinness	Half £3.30	Pint £6.50
Guirness	Tall £3.30	PITIL £0.30

Real Ales

Butcombe Original	Half £2.30	Pint £4.50
Rare Breed	Half £2.40	Pint £4.75
Liberation IPA	Half £2.80	Pint £5.50

Bottled Beverages

£3.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

Soft Drinks

Britvic cranberry juice	£2.80
Britvic grapefruit juice	£2.80
Schweppes pineapple juice	£2.50
Schweppes orange juice	£2.40
Schweppes tomato juice	£2.40
Coca-Cola bottle	£3.10
Coke Zero bottle	£2.90
J20 apple & mango	£3.80
J20 apple & raspberry	£3.80
J20 orange & passion fruit	£3.80
Belvoir Elderflower Presse	£4.30
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	£4.30
Appletiser	£3.70

B#*		D00514//NIF0
Mixers		ROSE WINES
Schweppes bitter lemon Schweppes slimline tonic Schweppes tonic Schweppes ginger ale Fever Tree tonic Fever Tree light tonic Fever Tree aromatic tonic Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic Fever Tree elderflower tonic	£1.50 £2.40 £2.40 £2.40 £2.40 £2.60 £2.60 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00	27 Parini Pinot Grigio Blush delle Venezie - Italy ABV: 10.5% Price: £25.00 28 Zensa Rosato IGP Puglia Organic - Italy ABV: 12.0% Price: £30.00 29 Côtes de Provence Rosé, Héritage, Estandon - France ABV: 12.5% Price: £40.00
		NON ALCOHOLIC WINE
Post Mix Draught		
Pepsi Max R.Whites Lemonade Pepsi	Reg £3.70 Reg £3.40 Reg £3.90	35 Bottega Sparkling 0% White - Italy ABV: 0% Price: £20.00 36 White - Natureo Muscat Torres - Spain
Bottled Water		ABV: 0% Price: £20.00
Bottlod Hatol		
Hildon still or sparkling 330ml Hildon still or sparkling 750ml	£3.00 £5.40	37 Red - Natureo Syrah Torres - Spain ABV: 0% Price: £20.00
Vodka		29 Page Natures Pagedo Terros Casia
Vouka		38 Rose - Natureo Rosado Torres - Spain
Strykk 0% Smirnoff Red Black Cow Mermaid Salt Vodka Grey Goose	25ml £3.50 25ml £3.70 25ml £4.20 25ml £4.80 25ml £5.00	ABV: 0% Price: £20.00 BUBBLES 23s Bottega Poeti Prosecco Brut DOC 20cl - Italy ABV: 11% Price: £9.60
Cino		italy / IBVI 11701 Hoof 20100
Gordons 0% Tanguaray Flor do Savillo 0%	25ml £3.00	23 Bottega Poeti Prosecco Brut DOC 75cl - Italy ABV: 11% Price: £30.00
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 0%	25ml £3.30	04 D II D I'D I'D D00 75 I
Gordons Pomboy Comphire	25ml £3.70 25ml £4.20	24 Bottega Poeti Rosé Prosecco DOC 75cl -
Bombay Sapphire Mermaid	25ml £4.20 25ml £4.80	Italy ABV: 11.5% Price: £32.00
Mermaid Pink	25ml £4.80	
Mermaid Zest	25ml £4.80	25 Bailly Lapierre Cremant de Bourgogne
Tanqueray	25ml £4.80	Chardonnay NV 75cl - France
Whitley Neil Parma Violet Gin	25ml £4.80	ABV: 11.5% Price: £40.00
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger	25ml £4.80	
Hendricks	25ml £4.90	26 Louis Pommery England Sparkling 75cl -

Hampshire, England ABV: 12.5% Price: £75.00

RED WINE

12 Castillo de Mureva Organic Tempranillo,	Whisky		
Castilla - Spain ABV: 13% Price: £25.00	Bells	25ml	£3.70
7.54. 1070 1 1100. 220.00	Famous Grouse	25ml	£3.80
13 Vinuva Organic Nero d'Avola DOC, - Italy ABV: 13% Price: £27.00	Jamesons Irish whiskey	25ml	£4.00
14 Reign Of Terroir Shiraz, Swartland -	Bourbon		
South Africa ABV: 13% Price: £27.00	Jack Daniels	25ml	£3.90
15 Errázuriz Merlot, Curicó Valley - Chile ABV: 13% Price: £28.00	Malt Whisky		
	Glenlivet	25ml	£5.25
16 Los Intocables Bourbon Barrel Malbec,	Glenfiddich	25ml	£5.30
San Juan - Argentina	Jura 10 year old		£5.40
ABV: 13% Price: £34.00	Laphroaig 10 year old		£5.70
	Dalwhinnie 15 year old	25ml	£5.70
17 Fiorebella Rosso Appassimento, Rosso			
del Veneto - Italy			
ABV: 14.5% Price: £35.00	Cognac		
18 Beaujolais-Villages, Mommessin Les	Courvoisier	25ml	£4.20
Grandes Mises - France	Courvoisier XO	25ml	£13.00
ABV: 14% Price: £40.00	Martell	25ml	£5.00
	Remy Martin champagne cognac	25ml	£5.50
19 Villa Maria Private Bin Pinot Noir -			
Marlborough Australia	Armagnac		
ABV: 14% Price: £45.00	Aimagnao		
	Janneau	25ml	£5.00
20 Viua Real. Rioja Reserva - Spain	Janneau XO	25ml	£12.80
ABV: 14% Price: £50.00			
01 Châtany des Davides Caint Émilian	Rums		
21 Château des Bardes, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru - France	0.1.1.14	05.1	00.00
ABV: 13% Price: £58.00	Captain Morgan 0%	25ml	£3.00 £3.70
ADV. 10/0 FIICE. 230.00	Captain Morgan's spiced Kraken		£3.70 £4.10
22 Château Cissac, Haut-Médoc - France	Bacardi		£4.50
ABV: 14% Price: £60.00	Mermaid spiced		£4.80
/ LD V. 17/0 1 1100. 200.00			

Spirits & Liqueurs

Archers	25ml	£3.70
Baileys	50ml	£3.70
Calvados	25ml	£4.75
Campari	50ml	£3.70
Cinzano	50ml	£3.70
Cointreau	25ml	£4.20
Drambuie	25ml	£4.20
Disaronno	25ml	£4.20
Dubonnet	50ml	£3.70
Grand Marnier	25ml	£4.20
Harveys Bristol cream sherry	50ml	£3.50
Malibu	25ml	£3.70
Martini extra dry	50ml	£3.70
Martini rosso	50ml	£3.70
Pernod	25ml	£3.70
Pimms	50ml	£5.00
Sambuca	25ml	£3.80
Sambuca black	25ml	£3.80
Southern Comfort	25ml	£3.70
Tequila	25ml	£3.80
Tia Maria	50ml	£3.80
Tio pepe sherry	50ml	£3.70

Ports

Dows Ruby	50ml	£5.10
Dows LBV	50ml	£6.85

THE WINES HAVE BEEN CAREFULLY SELECTED BY OUR SUPPLIERS IN CONJUNCTION WITH US.

WE ARE KEEN TO RECEIVE YOUR FEEDBACK ON THE LIST FOR WHEN WE REVIEW IT READY FOR THE AUTUMN.

FURTHER TO THE WINES LISTED WE HAVE AN EXTRA OFF LIST COLLECTION - PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR DETAILS.

WHITE WINES

1 Quinta das Arcas Arca Nova Branco, Vinho

Verde - Portugal

ABV: 11% Price: £25.00

2 Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio IGT - Italy

ABV: 10% Price: £26.00

3 Tekena Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley -

Chile

ABV: 12.5% Price: £27.00

4 Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection Bush Vines Chenin Blanc, Coastal Region - South Africa

ABV: 13.5% Price: £28.00

5 Yealands Estate Single Vineyard Sauvignon

Blanc - Marlborough, Australia

ABV: 13% Price: £32.00

6 Flagstone Word of Mouth Viognier, Western

Cape - South Africa

ABV: 12.5% Price: £37.00

7 Paco & Lola Lolo Tree Albarino,

Ruedas Baixas - Spain ABV: 13.0% Price: £41.00

8 Gerard Bertrand Heritage Picpoul White,

Occitanie - France

ABV: 12.5% Price: £42.00

9 Icauna Petit Chablis - France

ABV: 12.5% Price: £45.00

10 Morgassi Superiore Volo Gavi del Comune

di Gavi DOCG - Italy

ABV: 12.5% Price: £50.00

11 Sancerre, Les Collinettes, Joseph Mellot -

France ABV: 13% Price: £60.00



Join our exclusive Loyalty Club

The King's Head Main Road Hursley Winchester SO21 2JW

01962 //5208 office@thekingsheadhursley.com

www.thekingsheadhursley.con





